
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Taku Nich M 4/3/1986 48642 Renewal Pending ANP Main
2 Govinda Rao D. M 11/9/1986 590 Renewal Pending AP Main
3 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 Active AP Main
4 Sudhakar Menda M 11/17/1988 53779 Active AP Main
5 Himangshu Bora M 8/14/1985 57107 Active ASM Main
6 Dibyajyoti Borah M 12/7/1988 1116 Renewal Pending ASM Main
7 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Active BHR Main
8 Vimal Vivek M 1/19/1986 2839 Renewal Pending BHR Main
9 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Main
10 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active CAG Main
11 Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Active CAG Main
12 Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Active CAG Main
13 Nishant Matlani M 12/15/1989 57083 Active CG Main
14 Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 3/16/1986 20215 Active CG Main
15 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CHG Main
16 Vaibhav Gupta M 7/26/1987 1201 Active DLI Main
17 Wilbur Cota M 1/24/1986 49406 Active GOA Main
18 Mihir Desai M 5/17/1986 49482 Renewal Pending GOA Main
19 Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Active GOA Main
20 Navaneet Nasnodkar M 2/9/1988 3047 Renewal Pending GOA Main
21 Nalin Dinesh M 12/19/1988 787 Active GUJ Main
22 Harshal Soni M 4/13/1989 3049 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
23 Vijay Behra M 10/2/1987 50646 Active HAR Main
24 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 Active HAR Main
25 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active HP Main
26 Gaurav Kapoor M 12/8/1986 1440 Renewal Pending HP Main
27 Rohan Slathia M 1/1/1985 54765 Active J&K Main
28 Sahil Verma M 1/17/1989 2139 Renewal Pending J&K Main
29 Purushottam Baraik M 11/19/1988 1842 Active JAR Main
30 Mukesh Kumar M 1/10/1986 10321 Active JAR Main
31 Rakesh K. P. M 2/1/1985 46254 Active KER Main
32 Ragesh Vallor M 5/24/1989 57102 Active KER Main
33 Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 Renewal Pending KTK Main
34 Rahul Raghavan M 12/16/1987 53856 Active KTK Main
35 Amit Khadgi M 4/26/1987 563 Active MAH Main
36 Naveen Kumar M 8/4/1989 40366 Active MAH Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Vikkie Nongrang M 8/29/1987 45264 Active MEG Main
38 V L Duhawma Freddie M 5/30/1987 57060 Active MIZ Main
39 Zarzokima M 4/8/1985 57061 Active MIZ Main
40 Ningthoujao Singh Sanjenbam M 3/7/1986 49522 Active MNP Main
41 Jitendra Dagar M 9/27/1987 2123 Active MP Main
42 Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MP Main
43 Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 Active ORI Main
44 Rabindra Panigrahi M 6/5/1988 38391 Active ORI Main
45 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB Main
46 Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB Main
47 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ Main
48 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ Main
49 Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Active RAJ Main
50 Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 Active RBI Main
51 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 Active RBI Main
52 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 Active SKM Main
53 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 Active TN Main
54 Raja Syed Abubackar M 9/26/1989 56641 Active TN Main
55 Rudra Prasad Bhattacharya M 2/26/1986 25504 Active TPR Main
56 Nabendu Das M 6/21/1988 24594 Renewal Pending TPR Main
57 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS Main
58 Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 Active TS Main
59 Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 Active UP Main
60 Hemant Tandon M 3/9/1987 56767 Active UP Main
61 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 Active UTR Main
62 Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Active UTR Main
63 Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB Main
64 Arka Sarkar M 11/11/1988 57034 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Hemavarun Gutti M 7/25/1986 57267 Active AP Qual
2 Radhakrishna Seelam M 5/12/1989 55604 Renewal Pending AP Qual
3 Ashok Velavalapalli M 2/16/1988 53356 Active AP Qual
4 Koppanati Venkateswara Rao M 6/8/1988 57270 Active AP Qual
5 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 12/28/1989 1050 Active CAG Qual
6 Anurag Dey M 4/15/1986 48684 Active CG Qual
7 Abhishek Khetan M 2/2/1989 53498 Active CG Qual
8 Sandeep Soni M 7/22/1985 38314 Renewal Pending CG Qual
9 Hitesh Tiwari M 7/12/1986 57086 Active CG Qual
10 Raghav Arora M 10/2/1989 57005 Active DLI Qual
11 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 Active DLI Qual
12 Himanshu Kharbanda M 5/15/1987 681 Active DLI Qual
13 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ Qual
14 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Qual
15 Pritesh Parmar M 9/30/1989 57016 Active GUJ Qual
16 Keval Kumar Patel M 12/23/1988 17381 Active GUJ Qual
17 Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Active GUJ Qual
18 Amrit Bhandari M 7/17/1985 46607 Active HAR Qual
19 Manish Dhulia M 9/2/1989 56592 Active HAR Qual
20 Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 Active HAR Qual
21 Abrol Ravi M 1/7/1985 57237 Active J&K Qual
22 Balwinder Saini M 8/30/1986 53906 Active J&K Qual
23 Rahul Kumar M 5/11/1983 49512 Active JAR Qual
24 Swathinath N M 11/1/1986 57024 Active KER Qual
25 Tony Alex M 5/20/1988 53291 Active KTK Qual
26 Sushanth Bhat M 3/9/1989 26816 Active KTK Qual
27 Jaikar Jayanth Boddu M 8/15/1985 50790 Active KTK Qual
28 Vinoth Kumar Chinnathambi M 4/6/1986 53301 Active KTK Qual
29 Venusai Chodisetti M 6/25/1987 8008 Active KTK Qual
30 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK Qual
31 Amith Kumar M 9/19/1988 7863 Active KTK Qual
32 Mohan Kumar L M 7/21/1985 14941 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
33 Jayan P M 3/17/1985 56714 Active KTK Qual
34 Raja T. R. Preethan M 12/29/1987 48619 Active KTK Qual
35 Karthikeyan Raja M 12/13/1988 57192 Active KTK Qual
36 Siddharth Srinivasan M 11/3/1988 56647 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Vallabha V. S. M 2/23/1987 53343 Active KTK Qual
38 Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK Qual
39 Ritesh Anantwar M 4/7/1988 32114 Active MAH Qual
40 Amol Hindlekar M 11/12/1987 21052 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
41 Amit Kamat M 2/7/1986 48851 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
42 Omkar Kelkar M 11/28/1988 56687 Active MAH Qual
43 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 Active MAH Qual
44 Vivaswan Prabhakar Nimkar M 8/10/1985 57048 Active MAH Qual
45 Omkar Palkar M 9/28/1988 26356 Active MAH Qual
46 Atul Patil M 8/10/1985 31767 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
47 Pritam Pawar M 1/30/1988 57051 Active MAH Qual
48 Mandeep Singh M 11/11/1987 1541 Active MAH Qual
49 Kishor Singh Sisodiya M 10/13/1987 10951 Active MAH Qual
50 Mandar Anil Taralkar M 11/23/1985 53982 Active MAH Qual
51 Atul Thakur M 12/31/1985 45551 Active MAH Qual
52 Sushant Thosar M 10/9/1986 56346 Active MAH Qual
53 Mayur Toshniwal M 10/31/1989 57052 Active MAH Qual
54 Lalnunmawia Samuel M 7/6/1988 57065 Active MIZ Qual
55 Vipul Bindal M 7/22/1988 1382 Active MP Qual
56 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Active MP Qual
57 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP Qual
58 Abhishek Vyas M 12/6/1989 57254 Active MP Qual
59 Amiya Ranjan Behera M 7/16/1987 51230 Active ORI Qual
60 Sumesh Choudhary M 1/5/1986 57056 Active PNB Qual
61 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Active PNB Qual
62 Amrik Singh M 10/15/1987 56629 Active PNB Qual
63 Vikramaditya Chaufla M 5/7/1986 3510 Active RAJ Qual
64 Jibbi James M 8/5/1989 49077 Active RAJ Qual
65 Mahip Singh Jhala M 10/20/1988 2093 Active RAJ Qual
66 Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ Qual
67 Rishabh Kumar M 11/2/1987 57243 Active RAJ Qual
68 Akhil Mathur M 1/1/1988 24713 Active RAJ Qual
69 Praveen Mathur M 10/22/1987 56874 Active RAJ Qual
70 Raj Ravi Sharma M 10/30/1989 2295 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual
71 Washim Walim M 11/11/1986 37371 Active RAJ Qual
72 Vipul Saini M 1/12/1989 866 Active RBI Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Deepak Narayanan B. M 9/26/1988 3421 Active TN Qual
74 Maheshwara Rao B. M 5/12/1989 53614 Active TN Qual
75 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN Qual
76 Ramakrishnan M S M 10/24/1989 56569 Active TN Qual
77 Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Active TN Qual
78 Sriram Selvam M 3/18/1988 56745 Active TN Qual
79 Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 Active TN Qual
80 Sri Harshavardhan Bonagiri M 4/23/1986 16944 Renewal Pending TS Qual
81 Bikshpathy Endla M 5/25/1988 57165 Active TS Qual
82 Rajat Kaushal M 1/6/1986 54108 Active UP Qual
83 Sanjeev Kumar M 11/30/1987 51044 Active UP Qual
84 Dishant Chandel M 8/4/1988 53736 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rishabh Jaiswal M RAJ
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sailaja Simma F 3/25/1988 57271 Active AP Main
2 Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP Main
3 Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM Main
4 Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active CAG Main
5 Suswetha N. F 12/8/1988 1819 Active CAG Main
6 Deepa Pradhan F 7/8/1985 57080 Active CG Main
7 Jharna Lata Sahu F 6/30/1987 56772 Active CG Main
8 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI Main
9 Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI Main
10 Sushama Dessai F 10/7/1986 57248 Active GOA Main
11 Shikha Arora F 10/4/1987 57014 Active GUJ Main
12 Nidhi Patel F 9/18/1985 48346 Active GUJ Main
13 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active HAR Main
14 Khushi F 2/1/1985 53392 Active HAR Main
15 Dimple Sharma F 2/10/1985 41312 Active HP Main
16 Nisha Thakur F 6/7/1986 53730 Renewal Pending HP Main
17 Shivali Bhat F 7/7/1985 54758 Active J&K Main
18 Sarala Murmu F 11/5/1988 53033 Active JAR Main
19 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Active KER Main
20 Neha Simon F 5/1/1988 57103 Active KER Main
21 Maitreyee Kadoo F 2/24/1987 40209 Active KTK Main
22 Pinky Ranjeet F 6/18/1983 56676 Active KTK Main
23 Amruta Agashe F 2/2/1987 51616 Active MAH Main
24 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH Main
25 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP Main
26 Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Active MP Main
27 Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
28 Sonal Jagdale F 10/9/1987 939 Active RLY Main
29 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN Main
30 Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN Main
31 Venkatamma Kalthi F 5/8/1989 57221 Active TS Main
32 Rupali Varshney F 10/4/1989 21249 Active TS Main
33 Charul Agarwal F 2/15/1986 56960 Active UP Main
34 Manisha Makroo Koul F 6/12/1987 56877 Active UP Main
35 Shivangi Naithani F 2/7/1989 57174 Active UTR Main
36 Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Akanksha Panwar F 5/28/1984 57151 Active Qual
2 Divya Reddy Yanamareddy F 5/30/1985 57280 Active AP
3 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG Qual
4 Babita Ingle F 6/28/1989 56603 Active GUJ Qual
5 Maya Sarswat F 1/15/1985 57097 Active GUJ Qual
6 Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER Qual
7 Jyoti Bala F 9/22/1985 56835 Active KTK Qual
8 Neetha Rashmi D&Apos;Souza F 12/7/1986 53305 Active KTK Qual
9 Shikha Shisodia F 10/2/1987 48604 Active KTK Qual
10 Neha V S F 1/11/1986 57125 Active KTK Qual
11 Rima Jain F 7/8/1986 53576 Active MAH Qual
12 Richa Kulkarni F 3/25/1989 49882 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
13 Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Active MAH Qual
14 Samundeeswary N. F 4/29/1989 53557 Active PY Qual
15 Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 Active TN Qual
16 Geethanjali C. P. F 7/3/1988 53835 Active TN Qual
17 Meenasri Prabadish F 1/18/1985 44534 Active TN Qual
18 Mekala R. F 5/20/1985 49667 Active TN Qual
19 Valli T. S. F 4/27/1988 42422 Active TN Qual
20 Shruti V. F 3/25/1989 39550 Active TN Qual
21 Sudeshna Sinha F 8/9/1986 56667 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 B. Krishna Deepika F AP Main
2 Jyoti Sharma F J&K Main
3 Aprajeeta F JAR Main
4 Chythra S F 1/24/1990 56999 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramasamy Pandian P. M 5/13/1982 53565 Active A&N Main

Pankaj Kumar Singh M 1/15/1985 56975 Active A&N Main
2 Taku Nich M 4/3/1986 48642 Renewal Pending ANP Main

Gungte Yangfo M 10/25/1984 35847 Active ANP Main
3 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 Active AP Main

Sudhakar Menda M 11/17/1988 53779 Active AP Main
4 Vasu Gorle M 3/16/1988 57278 Active AP Main

Ramesh Tadivalasa M 7/15/1989 57276 Active AP Main
5 Kh Mainul Hoque M 1/3/1988 57208 Active ASM Main

Fazlur Rehman M 10/5/1987 46850 Active ASM Main
6 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Active BHR Main

Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Active BHR Main
7 Bennet Antony M 7/27/1989 1553 Active CAG Main

Manjush Mohan K. K. M 4/4/1989 3314 Active CAG Main
8 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 12/28/1989 1050 Active CAG Main

Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active HP Main
9 Amlendu Chakrabarti M 5/23/1985 48679 Active CG Main

Pradeep Shankaran M 3/16/1987 48680 Active CG Main
10 Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Active GOA Main

Kunal Sanvordenkar M 8/2/1985 38116 Active GOA Main
11 Navaneet Nasnodkar M 2/9/1988 3047 Renewal Pending GOA Main

Jatinder Singh M 10/24/1988 2142 Active GOA Main
12 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ Main

Mehulkumar Solanki M 4/26/1988 6672 Active GUJ Main
13 Vijay Behra M 10/2/1987 50646 Active HAR Main

Manish Dhulia M 9/2/1989 56592 Active HAR Main
14 Sumeet Narang M 6/8/1983 54757 Active J&K Main

Rohan Slathia M 1/1/1985 54765 Active J&K Main
15 Jeetendra Kachhap M 12/17/1988 2140 Active JAR Main

Saurabh Suman M 2/28/1983 47808 Active JAR Main
16 Vinod Kumar Brahmanandan M 4/29/1989 36093 Renewal Pending KER Main

Dileep C. R. M 9/12/1988 53755 Renewal Pending KER Main
17 Adarsh Kumar M 8/26/1989 4647 Active KTK Main

Sanjeeth S. M 4/15/1988 4209 Active RLY Main
18 Piyush Makhe Vinod M 1/21/1987 53338 Active MAH Main

Rajendra Yadav M 5/27/1981 45853 Active MAH Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          3/14/2025 11:56:45 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Yutang Kma M 1/19/1989 56912 Active MEG Main

Arkiyoo Passah M 3/4/1986 56911 Active MEG Main
20 V L Duhawma Freddie M 5/30/1987 57060 Active MIZ Main

Zarzokima M 4/8/1985 57061 Active MIZ Main
21 Thomas Singh Konthoujam M 3/1/1986 57255 Active MNP Main

Ningthoujao Singh Sanjenbam M 3/7/1986 49522 Active MNP Main
22 Vipul Bindal M 7/22/1988 1382 Active MP Main

Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MP Main
23 Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 Active ORI Main

Ajit Kumar Mohanty M 4/15/1989 57211 Active ORI Main
24 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB Main

Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB Main
25 Vikramaditya Chaufla M 5/7/1986 3510 Active RAJ Main

Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ Main
26 Vasu Bhagat M 12/9/1989 6610 Active RBI Main

Vipul Saini M 1/12/1989 866 Active RBI Main
27 Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 Active RBI Main

Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CHG Main
28 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 Active SKM Main

Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM Main
29 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Active TN Main

Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 Active KTK Main
30 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN Main

Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 Active PY Main
31 Rudra Prasad Bhattacharya M 2/26/1986 25504 Active TPR Main

Nabendu Das M 6/21/1988 24594 Renewal Pending TPR Main
32 Arjun Reddy P. M 4/21/1982 643 Active TS Main

Vinay Kumar Reddy P. M 12/22/1988 923 Active RLY Main
33 Gagan Paswan M 10/4/1988 15157 Active UP Main

Mohd Asif Siddique M 6/10/1986 48452 Active UP Main
34 Dishant Chandel M 8/4/1988 53736 Active UTR Main

Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Active UTR Main
35 Mycal Biswas M 2/8/1987 57012 Active WB Main

Ranjan Kumar Singha M 9/29/1989 57013 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Petik Ete M 11/2/1986 57226 Active ANP Qual

Rai Roman M 3/15/1987 57227 Active ANP Qual
2 Sivanjaneyulu Pachipala M 5/10/1986 57269 Active AP Qual

Koppanati Venkateswara Rao M 6/8/1988 57270 Active AP Qual
3 Naveen Kumar Pothula M 8/15/1981 23403 Active AP Qual

Ashok Velavalapalli M 2/16/1988 53356 Active AP Qual
4 Debasish Bhagawati M 2/3/1980 57109 Active ASM Qual

Himangshu Bora M 8/14/1985 57107 Active ASM Qual
5 Azmeera Gandhi Nayak M 8/2/1984 53646 Active ASM Qual

Jayan P M 3/17/1985 56714 Active KTK Qual
6 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Qual

Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Active CAG Qual
7 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active CAG Qual

Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Active CAG Qual
8 Pavnrrt Gill M 10/29/1989 11831 Active CG Qual

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ Qual
9 Abhishek Khetan M 2/2/1989 53498 Active CG Qual

Avinesh Kumar Pathak M 3/16/1986 20215 Active CG Qual
10 Nitesh Mahant M 10/21/1982 46142 Active CG Qual

Hitesh Tiwari M 7/12/1986 57086 Active CG Qual
11 Omprakash Sahu M 2/7/1982 23908 Renewal Pending CG Qual

Sandeep Soni M 7/22/1985 38314 Renewal Pending CG Qual
12 Raghav Arora M 10/2/1989 57005 Active DLI Qual

Vaibhav Gupta M 7/26/1987 1201 Active DLI Qual
13 Sahil Bhutani M 5/15/1987 57184 Active GOA

Mihir Desai M 5/17/1986 49482 Renewal Pending GOA
14 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Qual

Harshal Soni M 4/13/1989 3049 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual
15 Nalin Dinesh M 12/19/1988 787 Active GUJ Qual

Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Active GUJ Qual
16 Arun Garg M 1/18/1989 56236 Active HAR Qual

Sharwan Kumar M 10/22/1989 56589 Active HAR Qual
17 Mukesh Kumar M 1/10/1986 10321 Active JAR Qual

Rahul Kumar M 5/11/1983 49512 Active JAR Qual
18 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER Qual

Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Active TN Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 12          3/14/2025 11:56:45 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Tony Alex M 5/20/1988 53291 Active KTK Qual

Rahul Raghavan M 12/16/1987 53856 Active KTK Qual
20 Subramanya B. N. M 5/3/1978 33865 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Vallabha V. S. M 2/23/1987 53343 Active KTK Qual
21 Vinoth Kumar Chinnathambi M 4/6/1986 53301 Active KTK Qual

Vinod Kumar M. M 1/5/1987 29926 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
22 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK Qual

Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK Qual
23 Sivakumar Karunanidhi M 7/23/1981 46533 Active KTK Qual

Raja T. R. Preethan M 12/29/1987 48619 Active KTK Qual
24 Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Siddharth Srinivasan M 11/3/1988 56647 Active KTK Qual
25 Amith Kumar M 9/19/1988 7863 Active KTK Qual

Anirudh Shurpali M 4/21/1986 13467 Active KTK Qual
26 Sathvik Shetty M 1/8/1987 53244 Active KTK Qual

Glen Sukumar M 7/3/1987 53245 Active KTK Qual
27 Ritesh Anantwar M 4/7/1988 32114 Active MAH Qual

Naveen Kumar M 8/4/1989 40366 Active MAH Qual
28 Ameya Bansod M 12/11/1987 56855 Active MAH Qual

Ankit Rathi M 3/20/1988 56854 Active MAH Qual
29 Prathamesh Churmure M 10/2/1986 56900 Active MAH Qual

Vivaswan Prabhakar Nimkar M 8/10/1985 57048 Active MAH Qual
30 Saurabh Dalvi M 1/16/1984 42476 Active MAH Qual

Amol Hindlekar M 11/12/1987 21052 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
31 Sunny Duggal M 8/20/1986 48450 Active MAH Qual

Mandeep Singh M 11/11/1987 1541 Active MAH Qual
32 Ninad Kamat M 2/25/1986 12386 Active MAH Qual

Omkar Palkar M 9/28/1988 26356 Active MAH Qual
33 Omkar Kelkar M 11/28/1988 56687 Active MAH Qual

Mayur Toshniwal M 10/31/1989 57052 Active MAH Qual
34 Amit Khadgi M 4/26/1987 563 Active MAH Qual

Abhinav Prakash M 11/29/1988 1211 Renewal Pending DLI Qual
35 Nikhil Mansukhani M 3/10/1988 53684 Active MAH Qual

Aditya Swami M 2452 Active MAH Qual
36 Suraj P. H. M 2/4/1989 1026 Active MAH Qual

Ram C. Vijay M 4/14/1989 645 Active KER Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Atul Patil M 8/10/1985 31767 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Atul Thakur M 12/31/1985 45551 Active MAH Qual
38 Sagar Patil M 5/17/1989 56895 Active MAH Qual

Pritam Pawar M 1/30/1988 57051 Active MAH Qual
39 Abhidnya Sawant M 12/17/1988 1778 Active MAH Qual

Prasad Shetty M 10/29/1987 1569 Active MAH Qual
40 Subramaniam Shivaramkrishnan M 2/18/1986 40773 Active MAH Qual

Satish Thakur M 12/12/1985 11474 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
41 Kishor Singh Sisodiya M 10/13/1987 10951 Active MAH Qual

Tushar Upadhyay M 2/7/1972 5189 Active MAH Qual
42 Mandar Anil Taralkar M 11/23/1985 53982 Active MAH Qual

Sushant Thosar M 10/9/1986 56346 Active MAH Qual
43 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Active MP Qual

Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 Active MP Qual
44 Amit Singh Pawar M 8/17/1983 53774 Active MP Qual

Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP Qual
45 Ashis Nayak M 6/23/1980 53788 Active ORI Qual

Biswanath Parida M 6/4/1987 57213 Active ORI Qual
46 Rabindra Panigrahi M 6/5/1988 38391 Active ORI Qual

Jayprakash Singh M 7/13/1984 38396 Active ORI Qual
47 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Active PNB Qual

Himanshu Kharbanda M 5/15/1987 681 Active DLI Qual
48 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ Qual

Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB Qual
49 Jibbi James M 8/5/1989 49077 Active RAJ Qual

Mahip Singh Jhala M 10/20/1988 2093 Active RAJ Qual
50 Akhil Mathur M 1/1/1988 24713 Active RAJ Qual

Omprakash M 5/13/1984 53278 Active RAJ Qual
51 Raj Ravi Sharma M 10/30/1989 2295 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual

Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Active RAJ Qual
52 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 Active TN Qual

Giridhar Hariram Reddy M 5/8/1989 56744 Active TN Qual
53 Deepak Narayanan B. M 9/26/1988 3421 Active TN Qual

Dhinesh Kumar M 4/28/1989 55651 Active TN Qual
54 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 Active TN Qual

Raja Syed Abubackar M 9/26/1989 56641 Active TN Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN Qual

Vimal Raj D. M 4/3/1987 42421 Active TN Qual
56 Venkatesh C. M 3/15/1988 47070 Active TN Qual

Prasanna Vairavel M 12/17/1982 35275 Active TN Qual
57 Praveen Kumar Ramachandran M 3/23/1987 44550 Active TN Qual

Santhosh Saravanan M 12/14/1985 44554 Active TN Qual
58 Sandeep Kumar B. M 7/19/1984 6625 Active TS Qual

Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 Active TS Qual
59 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS Qual

Apparao S. M 3/10/1989 1808 Active AP Qual
60 Sanjeev Kumar M 11/30/1987 51044 Active UP Qual

Hemant Tandon M 3/9/1987 56767 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 K Sandeep M AP

Kesava Rao Rella M 5/18/1980 23629 Renewal Pending AP
2 Gaurav Kapoor M 12/8/1986 1440 Renewal Pending HP Main

Sandeep Kumar M HP Main
3 Ravi Abrol M J&K

Balwinder Saini M 8/30/1986 53906 Active J&K
4 Gourab Kumar Sahu M ORI

Tejaswar Rao I. M 7/14/1986 53791 Active ORI
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jui Agaskar F 3/19/1988 946 Active CAG Main

Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active CAG Main
2 Gayatri Diwan F 12/18/1985 57094 Active CG Main

Jharna Lata Sahu F 6/30/1987 56772 Active CG Main
3 Riddhi Gala F 5/5/1986 41499 Active GUJ Main

Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM Main
4 Nidhi Patel F 9/18/1985 48346 Active GUJ Main

Yale Sarabhai F 2/1/1980 32264 Active GUJ Main
5 Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 Active HAR Main

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active HAR Main
6 Pinki Roy Kumari F 1/3/1976 42200 Active HP Main

Dimple Sharma F 2/10/1985 41312 Active HP Main
7 Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER Main

Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER Main
8 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Active KER Main

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 Active RAJ Main
9 Rashmi Ganiger F 10/24/1989 28588 Renewal Pending KTK Main

Laxmi Ningaiah F 2/7/1985 30551 Active KTK Main
10 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH Main

Sonal Jagdale F 10/9/1987 939 Active RLY Main
11 Anagha Deshmukh F 3/4/1985 49713 Active MAH Main

Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 Active UTR Main
12 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP Main

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP Main
13 Indu Saraswat F 10/14/1982 2854 Active RAJ Main

Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
14 Joy Mayqueen J. M. F 5/6/1988 48641 Active TN Main

Shruti V. F 3/25/1989 39550 Active TN Main
15 Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 Active TN Main

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR Main
16 Manisha Makroo Koul F 6/12/1987 56877 Active UP Main

Priyanka Yadav F 9/26/1980 56879 Active UP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Devi Manda F 9/2/1981 57282 Active AP

Divya Reddy Yanamareddy F 5/30/1985 57280 Active AP
2 Sailaja Simma F 3/25/1988 57271 Active AP

Jyothimai Thottempudi F 8/25/1982 57167 Active TS
3 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG Qual

Archana Udma Vazhavalappil F 3/30/1985 56908 Active KER Qual
4 Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI Qual

Rupali Varshney F 10/4/1989 21249 Active TS Qual
5 Madhavi Agrawal F 8/26/1978 48796 Active GUJ Qual

Malvika Singh F 9/28/1988 57018 Active GUJ Qual
6 Shikha Arora F 10/4/1987 57014 Active GUJ Qual

Sonal Parmar F 7/21/1988 57020 Active GUJ Qual
7 Pallavi Aggarwal F 12/19/1989 1092 Active HAR Qual

Varada Dixit F 10/16/1989 1410 Active MAH Qual
8 Neetha Rashmi D&Apos;Souza F 12/7/1986 53305 Active KTK Qual

Maitreyee Kadoo F 2/24/1987 40209 Active KTK Qual
9 Nischitha G. M. F 3/4/1989 940 Active KTK Qual

Parssa Naqvi F 11/20/1989 942 Renewal Pending UP Qual
10 Diya Moraes F 10/16/1985 1233 Active KTK Qual

Shikha Shisodia F 10/2/1987 48604 Active KTK Qual
11 Pinky Ranjeet F 6/18/1983 56676 Active KTK Qual

Neha V S F 1/11/1986 57125 Active KTK Qual
12 Amruta Agashe F 2/2/1987 51616 Active MAH Qual

Preet Kaur F 12/26/1986 46910 Active MAH Qual
13 Dhanashree Dabir F 8/12/1985 48861 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Active MAH Qual
14 Maitreyee Godbole F 6/3/1982 57104 Active MAH Qual

Richa Kulkarni F 3/25/1989 49882 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
15 Rima Jain F 7/8/1986 53576 Active MAH Qual

Farah Moloobhai F 10/3/1985 12133 Active MAH Qual
16 Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Active MP Qual

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH Qual
17 Samundeeswary N. F 4/29/1989 53557 Active PY Qual

Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN Qual
18 Geethanjali C. P. F 7/3/1988 53835 Active TN Qual

Mekala R. F 5/20/1985 49667 Active TN Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Qual

Valli T. S. F 4/27/1988 42422 Active TN Qual
20 Deepika R. F 6/13/1987 24167 Active TN Qual

Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN Qual
21 Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN Qual

Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN Qual
22 Prashanthi Ganta F 4/22/1987 57157 Active TS Qual

Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP Qual
23 Sudeshna Sinha F 8/9/1986 56667 Active UP Qual

Deepti Upadhyay F 9/26/1985 56668 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 B. Krishna Deepika F AP Main

Adilakshmi Puvvala F 5/10/1989 57275 Active AP Main
2 Shivali Bhat F 7/7/1985 54758 Active J&K Main

Jyoti Sharma F J&K Main
3 Aruna F JAR Main

Shalini Sharma F JAR Main
4 Gincy Elizabeth George F 11/4/1980 56710 Active KTK Qual

Chythra S F 1/24/1990 56999 Active KTK Qual
5 Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 Active TN

Sujatha F TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sudhakar Menda M 11/17/1988 53779 Active AP Main

Divya Reddy Yanamareddy F 5/30/1985 57280 Active AP Main
2 Apparao S. M 3/10/1989 1808 Active AP Main

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 Active RAJ Main
3 Bennet Antony M 7/27/1989 1553 Active CAG Main

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR Main
4 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 4/4/1989 3314 Active CAG Main

Jui Agaskar F 3/19/1988 946 Active CAG Main
5 Anurag Dey M 4/15/1986 48684 Active CG Main

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG Main
6 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CHG Main

Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH Main
7 Raghav Arora M 10/2/1989 57005 Active DLI Main

Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI Main
8 Wilbur Cota M 1/24/1986 49406 Active GOA Main

Louanne Almeida F 10/4/1982 49397 Active GOA Main
9 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA Main

Preetika Kakkar F 11/3/1984 39931 Active GOA Main
10 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ Main

Nidhi Patel F 9/18/1985 48346 Active GUJ Main
11 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 Active HAR Main

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active HAR Main
12 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 Active HP Main

Dimple Sharma F 2/10/1985 41312 Active HP Main
13 Mohit Jain M 6/12/1978 38703 Active J&K Main

Shivali Bhat F 7/7/1985 54758 Active J&K Main
14 Sanju Kumar M 12/18/1983 2441 Active JAR Main

Sarala Murmu F 11/5/1988 53033 Active JAR Main
15 Vivek Krishna M 8/12/1989 57026 Active KER Main

Devi Mohan F 5/25/1985 53718 Active KER Main
16 Amith Kumar M 9/19/1988 7863 Active KTK Main

Rashmi Ganiger F 10/24/1989 28588 Renewal Pending KTK Main
17 Omkar Palkar M 9/28/1988 26356 Active MAH Main

Dhanashree Dabir F 8/12/1985 48861 Renewal Pending MAH Main
18 Lalnunmawia Samuel M 7/6/1988 57065 Active MIZ Main

Preeti Kumar V. F 6/30/1978 12132 Active MAH Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP Main

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP Main
20 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Active PNB Main

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 Active DLI Main
21 Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 Active PY Main

Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 Active TN Main
22 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ Main

Indu Saraswat F 10/14/1982 2854 Active RAJ Main
23 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Active TN Main

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 Active TN Main
24 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS Main

Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM Main
25 Sanjeev Kumar M 11/30/1987 51044 Active UP Main

Deepika Yadav F 7/10/1983 56828 Active UP Main
26 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 Active UTR Main

Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vasu Gorle M 3/16/1988 57278 Active AP Qual

Adilakshmi Puvvala F 5/10/1989 57275 Active AP Qual
2 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active CAG Qual

Suswetha N. F 12/8/1988 1819 Active CAG Qual
3 Nitesh Mahant M 10/21/1982 46142 Active CG Qual

Jharna Lata Sahu F 6/30/1987 56772 Active CG Qual
4 Kunal Sanvordenkar M 8/2/1985 38116 Active GOA Qual

Rashmi Jain F 3/6/1977 57183 Active GOA Qual
5 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual

Maya Sarswat F 1/15/1985 57097 Active GUJ Qual
6 Nalin Dinesh M 12/19/1988 787 Active GUJ Qual

Babita Ingle F 6/28/1989 56603 Active GUJ Qual
7 Pritesh Parmar M 9/30/1989 57016 Active GUJ Qual

Sonal Parmar F 7/21/1988 57020 Active GUJ Qual
8 Mehulkumar Solanki M 4/26/1988 6672 Active GUJ Qual

Shikha Arora F 10/4/1987 57014 Active GUJ Qual
9 Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Active GUJ Qual

Malvika Singh F 9/28/1988 57018 Active GUJ Qual
10 Vijay Behra M 10/2/1987 50646 Active HAR Qual

Nidhi Chauhan F 3/13/1983 53375 Active HAR Qual
11 Manish Dhulia M 9/2/1989 56592 Active HAR Qual

Akanksha Panwar F 5/28/1984 57151 Active Qual
12 Edwin George M 12/9/1984 57027 Active KER Qual

Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Active KER Qual
13 Puthenthodiyil Jayasankar M 5/30/1976 32084 Active KER Qual

Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER Qual
14 Swathinath N M 11/1/1986 57024 Active KER Qual

Ashitha Johny F 1/16/1987 57025 Active KER Qual
15 Tony Alex M 5/20/1988 53291 Active KTK Qual

Neetha Rashmi D&Apos;Souza F 12/7/1986 53305 Active KTK Qual
16 Vinoth Kumar Chinnathambi M 4/6/1986 53301 Active KTK Qual

Neha V S F 1/11/1986 57125 Active KTK Qual
17 Prashantha Eshwarappa M 4/5/1988 56807 Active KTK Qual

Gincy Elizabeth George F 11/4/1980 56710 Active KTK Qual
18 Irshad Khan M 11/19/1986 4619 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Laxmi Ningaiah F 2/7/1985 30551 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Shyam Chand Ramachandra PanickerM 8/21/1981 38557 Active KTK Qual

Diya Moraes F 10/16/1985 1233 Active KTK Qual
20 Asish Kumar Sahu M 10/29/1982 56808 Active KTK Qual

Jyoti Bala F 9/22/1985 56835 Active KTK Qual
21 Siddharth Srinivasan M 11/3/1988 56647 Active KTK Qual

Maitreyee Kadoo F 2/24/1987 40209 Active KTK Qual
22 Gaurav Tripathi M 7/12/1984 48705 Active KTK Qual

Shikha Shisodia F 10/2/1987 48604 Active KTK Qual
23 Ameya Bansod M 12/11/1987 56855 Active MAH Qual

Manasi Patwardhan F 8/31/1982 28343 Active MAH Qual
24 Nigel D&Apos;Sa M 9/1/1984 1672 Active MAH Qual

Farah Moloobhai F 10/3/1985 12133 Active MAH Qual
25 Sunny Duggal M 8/20/1986 48450 Active MAH Qual

Preet Kaur F 12/26/1986 46910 Active MAH Qual
26 Amol Hindlekar M 11/12/1987 21052 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Anagha Deshmukh F 3/4/1985 49713 Active MAH Qual
27 Omkar Kelkar M 11/28/1988 56687 Active MAH Qual

Richa Kulkarni F 3/25/1989 49882 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
28 Amit Khadgi M 4/26/1987 563 Active MAH Qual

Sonal Jagdale F 10/9/1987 939 Active RLY Qual
29 Piyush Makhe Vinod M 1/21/1987 53338 Active MAH Qual

Manisha Bhawatkar F 8/7/1980 37545 Active MAH Qual
30 Nikhil Mansukhani M 3/10/1988 53684 Active MAH Qual

Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Active MAH Qual
31 Kishor Singh Sisodiya M 10/13/1987 10951 Active MAH

Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 Active MAH
32 Aditya Swami M 2452 Active MAH Qual

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH Qual
33 Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MP Qual

Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Active MP Qual
34 Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 Active MP Qual

Ritika Rainbow F 12/8/1988 53775 Active MP Qual
35 Vikramaditya Chaufla M 5/7/1986 3510 Active RAJ Qual

Riddhi Gala F 5/5/1986 41499 Active GUJ Qual
36 Mahip Singh Jhala M 10/20/1988 2093 Active RAJ Qual

Parul Boro F 2/3/1983 37154 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Ravi Kant Sharma M 1/1/1982 57069 Active RAJ Qual

Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual
38 Sanjeeth S. M 4/15/1988 4209 Active RLY Qual

Nischitha G. M. F 3/4/1989 940 Active KTK Qual
39 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 Active TN Qual

Shruti V. F 3/25/1989 39550 Active TN Qual
40 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 Active TN Qual

Geethanjali C. P. F 7/3/1988 53835 Active TN Qual
41 Vimal Raj D. M 4/3/1987 42421 Active TN Qual

Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 Active TN Qual
42 Giridhar Hariram Reddy M 5/8/1989 56744 Active TN Qual

Deepika R. F 6/13/1987 24167 Active TN Qual
43 Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN Qual

Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN Qual
44 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN Qual

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN Qual
45 Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 Active TN Qual

Samundeeswary N. F 4/29/1989 53557 Active PY Qual
46 Sri Harshavardhan Bonagiri M 4/23/1986 16944 Renewal Pending TS Qual

Prashanthi Ganta F 4/22/1987 57157 Active TS Qual
47 Arjun Reddy P. M 4/21/1982 643 Active TS Qual

Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP Qual
48 Hemant Tandon M 3/9/1987 56767 Active UP Qual

Manisha Makroo Koul F 6/12/1987 56877 Active UP Qual
49 Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB Qual

Varada Dixit F 10/16/1989 1410 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sivakumar Karunanidhi M 7/23/1981 46533 Active KTK Qual

Chythra S F 1/24/1990 56999 Active KTK Qual
2 Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Active RAJ Qual

<Partner Wanted>
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